rikshem

3 rum & kok ca 81 m?

Elineberdsplatsen 8, Helsingborg

Sovrum

00

Sovrum

Badrum

TP

DM

Kok

Vardagsrum

Balkong

rikshem.se

rooeooe

ST

Hall

Forklaring till planritning

SPIS

KL

FRYS
GARDEROB
LINNESKAP
STADSKAP

TVATTPELARE

DISKMASKIN

Objektsnummer Lidenhetsnummer

3972 -

3972 -
3972 -
3972 -
3972 -
3972 -
3972 -
3972 -
3972 -
3972 -
3972 -
3972 -

0555
0560
0565
0570
0575
0580
0585
0590
0595
0600
0605
0610

1105
1205
1305
1405
1505
1605
1705
1805
1905
2005
2105
2205

Avvikelser kan forekomma, ytangivelser &r preliminara.



